
I30 FROM $19,990ACCENT FROM $14,990

RB6 Accent Sport 1.6P Auto Hatch
RB6 Accent Sport 1.6P Auto Hatch
RB6 Accent Sport 1.6P Auto Hatch

Thunder Bolt
Thunder Bolt
Thunder Bolt

0286169
0286170
0286171

DEMO
NEW
NEW

Stock # Description Colour

ELANTRA FROM $19,990

MY18 AD Elantra Active 2.0P Auto 
MY18 AD Elantra Active 2.0P Auto 
MY18 AD Elantra Elite 2.0P Auto 
AD Elantra SR 1.6P DCT

Fiery Red
Fiery Red
Platinum Silver
Fiery Red

0280935
0282647
0289684
0273428

DEMO
NEW

DEMO
DEMO

Stock # Description Colour

PD2 i30 Active 2.0P Auto
PD i30 Active 2.0P Auto
PD i30 Active 2.0P Auto
PD i30 GO 2.0P Auto
PD i30 GO 2.0P Auto
PD i30 GO 2.0P Auto
PD2 i30 Active 2.0P Auto
PD2 i30 Active 2.0P Auto
PD2 i30 Active 2.0P Auto
PD2 i30 Active 2.0P Auto
PD2 i30 Active 2.0P Auto
PD2 i30 Active 2.0P Auto
PD2 i30 Active 2.0P Auto
PD2 i30 Elite 2.0P Auto
PD2 i30 Premium 2.0P Auto
PD2 i30 Premium 2.0P Auto
PDe i30N Performance Luxury 
2.0P Manual Hatch 

Polar White
Fiery Red
Platinum Silver
Platinum Silver
Fiery Red
Phantom Black
Polar White
Polar White
Fiery Red
Platinum Silver
Iron Gray
Phantom Black
Iron Gray
Polar White
Polar White
Phantom Black
Performance Blue

0281173
0273760
0275898
0278015
0277835
0277762
0281111
0281166
0282821
0286668
0283569
0286612
X286636
0279830
0279766
0281028
0278591

DEMO
DEMO
DEMO
NEW

DEMO
NEW
NEW
NEW

DEMO
NEW
NEW

DEMO
DEMO
DEMO
NEW
NEW

DEMO

Stock # Description Colour

KONA FROM $23,990

OS Kona Active 2.0P Auto
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo DCT 
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo DCT
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo DCT 
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo DCT 
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo DCT 
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo DCT
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo DCT
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo DCT
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo DCT 
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo DCT 
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo w.Safety
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo w. Safety
OS Kona Active 1.6P Turbo w. Safety
OS Kona Highlander 2.0P Auto 
OS Kona Highlander 1.6P Auto 

Lake Silver
Chalk White
Chalk White
Chalk White
Chalk White
Phantom Black
Lake Silver
Phantom Black
Dark Knight
Phantom Black
Dark Knight
Chalk White
Phantom Black
Blue Lagoon
Acid Yellow
Chalk White

0287148
0273127
0273129
0274560
0274570
0279635
0273134
0279633
0279640
0279634
0279639
0277517
0269755
0273199
0277146
0274351

DEMO
DEMO
DEMO
DEMO
DEMO
NEW

DEMO
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

DEMO
DEMO
DEMO
NEW

DEMO

Stock # Description Colour

+ 12 MORE I30’S TO CHOOSE FROM

+ 8 MORE KONA’S TO CHOOSE FROM

SONATA FROM $24,990

LF3 Sonata Active 2.0P Auto Sedan Polished Metal0252426 NEW
Stock # Description Colour

TUCSON FROM $28,990

TL Tucson WG Active X 2.0P Auto 
TL Tucson Active X 2.0P Auto 
TL Tucson Active X 2.0P Auto 
TL Tucson Active X 2.0P Auto 
TL Tucson Active X 2.0P Auto 
TL3 Tucson Active X 2.0P Auto 
TL2 Tucson Active X 2.0D Auto 
TLE2 Tucson Highlander 2.0D Auto
TLE2 Tucson Highlander 2.0D Auto
TLE2 Tucson Highlander 2.0D Auto

Pure White
Pure White
Pure White
Platinum Silver
Pepper Gray
Platinum Silver
Pepper Gray
White Sand
Stargazing Blue
Stargazing Blue

0281297
X282232
0284634
0403852
0405105
0289265
0184783
0259624
0267874
0281959

DEMO
DEMO
NEW

DEMO
DEMO
DEMO
DEMO
DEMO
DEMO
NEW

Stock # Description Colour

SANTA FE FROM $37,990

DM5 Santa Fe 7S Active X 3.3P Auto 
TM Santa Fe 7S Active 2.2D Auto 
TM Santa Fe 7S Highlander 2.2D Auto 

Phantom Black
Horizen Red
Phantom Black

0281543
0285283
0284838

NEW
DEMO
DEMO

Stock # Description Colour
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Call us now on 07 3041 1987

SOLD
SOLD


